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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Christner        M1318         1/18    6:39       20:37
2     Tyler Defrees          M1318         2/18    7:14       22:27
3     Dave Kretzschmar       M3039         1/11    7:24       22:59
4     Chip Roe               M5059          1/5    7:30       23:16
5     Isaiah Beard           M1318         3/18    7:35       23:32
6     Paige Bullard          F1318         1/20    7:38       23:43
7     Caelan Angell          M1318         4/18    7:40       23:49
8     Eli Bucklin            M0112         1/51    7:42       23:53
9     Dylan King             M1318         5/18    7:45       24:03
10    Daniel Weathers        M3039         2/11    7:47       24:09
11    Alysoun Johnston       F3039         1/50    7:58       24:43
12    Haley Dixon            F1318         2/20    8:08       25:17
13    Nate Cumbo             M1318         6/18    8:15       25:36
14    Jack Rhodes            M1318         7/18    8:21       25:54
15    Liz Andrews            F1929         1/27    8:30       26:23
16    Daniel Neuenfeldt      M3039         3/11    8:31       26:27
17    Gabe Tippett           M0112         2/51    8:35       26:40
18    Grant Mallery          M1318         8/18    8:44       27:08
19    Sam Rowe               M1318         9/18    8:49       27:22
20    Chris Pound            M1318        10/18    8:55       27:42
21    Chloe McDermott        F1318         3/20    8:59       27:53
22    Nathan Carter          M0112         3/51    9:00       27:56
23    Robert Gregg           M0112         4/51    9:04       28:10
24    Jon Townsend           M1929         1/12    9:06       28:17
25    Danielle Reinarz       F1929         2/27    9:08       28:21
26    Michael Hause          M4049         1/17    9:10       28:27
27    Greg Safranek          M1929         2/12    9:13       28:38
28    Holland Pratt          F1318         4/20    9:14       28:40
29    Patrick Korus          M0112         5/51    9:15       28:42
30    April Green            F1929         3/27    9:16       28:46
31    Dave Andrews           M1929         3/12    9:20       28:58
32    Steve Azzinnaro        M4049         2/17    9:24       29:10
33    Jaden Fleming          F0112         1/39    9:26       29:18
34    Micah Bucklin          M0112         6/51    9:27       29:20
35    Brooke Hawley          F3039         2/50    9:30       29:29
36    Alex Turney            F1318         5/20    9:31       29:34
37    Collin Peirone         M0112         7/51    9:32       29:37
38    Paula Korus            F4049         1/28    9:32       29:38
39    Ryan Leaming           M1318        11/18    9:34       29:42
40    Carmin Sather          F3039         3/50    9:38       29:53
41    Tara Armstrong         F1929         4/27    9:39       29:58
42    Johnna Terris          F1318         6/20    9:41       30:05
43    Jakob Distel           M0112         8/51    9:46       30:19
44    Chad Nixon             M1929         4/12    9:48       30:27
45    Jesse Leach            M0112         9/51    9:49       30:30
46    Evan Kittel            M1318        12/18    9:51       30:36
47    John Kittel            M5059          2/5    9:52       30:37
48    William Dolph          M0112        10/51   10:03       31:13
49    Braden McLaughlin      M0112        11/51   10:05       31:19
50    Marissa Bailey         F1318         7/20   10:14       31:46
51    Jacob Leach            M0112        12/51   10:14       31:48
52    Amanda Dreyer          F1929         5/27   10:17       31:54
53    Calla Powrie           F1929         6/27   10:17       31:55
54    Derek Rosselet         M0112        13/51   10:18       31:58
55    Leslie Gardella        F3039         4/50   10:23       32:16
56    Kathy Schlichter       F3039         5/50   10:24       32:17
57    Caroline Conron        F1318         8/20   10:26       32:24
58    Will Carlson           M1318        13/18   10:26       32:24
59    Clint Price            M3039         4/11   10:27       32:27
60    Jacob Gaffaney         M0112        14/51   10:31       32:40
61    Teresa Owens           F4049         2/28   10:32       32:43
62    Sharrie Swesey         F4049         3/28   10:32       32:43
63    Mark Swesey            M4049         3/17   10:32       32:44
64    Nicholas Kovarik       M3039         5/11   10:33       32:45
65    Keith Harrop           M5059          3/5   10:33       32:47
66    Adam Osborn            M1318        14/18   10:35       32:52
67    Mark Perrier           M5059          4/5   10:37       32:58
68    Sarah Dolph            F0112         2/39   10:38       33:02
69    Nick Ahrens            M3039         6/11   10:38       33:02
70    Cayse Smith            M0112        15/51   10:41       33:12
71    Aaron Molina           M1318        15/18   10:43       33:15
72    Robert King            M3039         7/11   10:46       33:25
73    Roy Jackson            M4049         4/17   10:48       33:33
74    Maela King             F3039         6/50   10:49       33:35
75    Ryder Fleming          M4049         5/17   10:56       33:57
76    Dealy Etter            M3039         8/11   10:57       33:59
77    Zoraida Etter          F3039         7/50   10:57       33:59
78    Vicki Dewitt           F4049         4/28   10:58       34:03
79    Kristina Taylor        F3039         8/50   10:59       34:06
80    Carole King            F5059         1/12   11:02       34:17
81    Sadie Stevenson        F0112         3/39   11:11       34:45
82    Ben Hunter             M4049         6/17   11:12       34:45
83    Riley Carr             F0112         4/39   11:13       34:50
84    David Carr             M4049         7/17   11:13       34:50
85    Jafeth V Castrejon     M1318        16/18   11:14       34:52
86    Nataly Alana           F1318         9/20   11:15       34:57
87    Kellie Knowlton        F1929         7/27   11:17       35:03
88    Aaron Cain             M1929         5/12   11:18       35:05
89    Bree Dekker            F1929         8/27   11:18       35:06
90    Catherine Cleveland    F3039         9/50   11:18       35:07
91    Kendall Carter         F0112         5/39   11:19       35:09
92    Heather Bishop         F3039        10/50   11:20       35:11
93    Sasha Sharman          M0112        16/51   11:20       35:12
94    Gabrielle Warren       F1318        10/20   11:22       35:18
95    Chandra Duckett        F3039        11/50   11:22       35:19
96    Cindi John             F5059         2/12   11:23       35:22
97    Oliver Hammond         M0112        17/51   11:30       35:42
98    Dale Hammond           M3039         9/11   11:31       35:46
99    Elliot Hammond         M0112        18/51   11:31       35:46
100   Kimberly Corcoran      F1929         9/27   11:33       35:51
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101   Gabriel Singley        M0112        19/51   11:36       36:03
102   Connor Singley         M0112        20/51   11:37       36:03
103   Jamie Diaz             F3039        12/50   11:39       36:10
104   Adalyn Reindeau        F0112         6/39   11:41       36:17
105   Masha Sharman          F1318        11/20   11:45       36:29
106   Melinda Longwill       F3039        13/50   11:45       36:30
107   Avery Deyo Nelson      F0112         7/39   11:48       36:39
108   Kelli Zastera          F3039        14/50   11:50       36:44
109   Natalie Ogle           F1929        10/27   11:50       36:45
110   Benjamin Maxson        M0112        21/51   11:53       36:54
111   Karin Weigley          F3039        15/50   11:54       36:56
112   Kristina Williams      F1929        11/27   11:54       36:58
113   Shyla Gibson           F4049         5/28   11:55       37:01
114   Amber Hasenyager       F1929        12/27   11:56       37:02
115   Seth Lewis             M1929         6/12   11:56       37:03
116   Jamie Downing          F3039        16/50   11:56       37:03
117   Aubrey Arnold          F1929        13/27   11:57       37:07
118   Kaitlyn Stevens        F1929        14/27   11:57       37:07
119   Shion Blomgren         F3039        17/50   12:08       37:40
120   Ryan Rosselet          M0112        22/51   12:10       37:46
121   Hannah Mallery         F0112         8/39   12:10       37:47
122   Staci Koberstein       F1929        15/27   12:10       37:47
123   Traci Rosselet         F4049         6/28   12:10       37:47
124   Maija Lampimaki        F1318        12/20   12:10       37:47
125   Tracy Cavanagh         F3039        18/50   12:11       37:51
126   MacKenzie Cavanagh     F0112         9/39   12:11       37:51
127   Krystal Tippett        F4049         7/28   12:13       37:57
128   Claudia Ellison        F4049         8/28   12:13       37:57
129   Elias Lampimaki        M0112        23/51   12:13       37:57
130   Steve Lampimaki        M4049         8/17   12:14       37:58
131   Hayley Larson          F1318        13/20   12:18       38:12
132   David Singley          M4049         9/17   12:19       38:15
133   Matthew Mallery        M1318        17/18   12:19       38:16
134   Jack Bacon             M0112        24/51   12:26       38:36
135   Sean Leaming           M0112        25/51   12:26       38:37
136   Stephanie Leach        F0112        10/39   12:30       38:48
137   Karen Leach            F3039        19/50   12:30       38:48
138   Elijah Dordal          M0112        26/51   12:30       38:49
139   Elijah Kinder          M0112        27/51   12:31       38:54
140   Tricia Kinder          F3039        20/50   12:32       38:54
141   Matt Kinder            M4049        10/17   12:32       38:55
142   Lanie Mason            F4049         9/28   12:33       38:57
143   Mishael Miller         F3039        21/50   12:41       39:22
144   Jenifer Coleson        F4049        10/28   12:41       39:22
145   Carlyn Blacker         F4049        11/28   12:41       39:23
146   Krista Nelson          F3039        22/50   12:41       39:23
147   Warren Atkison         M0112        28/51   12:41       39:25
148   Anna Atkison           F0112        11/39   12:41       39:25
149   Tesxhana King          F3039        23/50   12:43       39:29
150   Dawn Robbins           F3039        24/50   12:44       39:33
151   Holly Hansen           F1929        16/27   12:47       39:41
152   Shaunna Gilbertson     F4049        12/28   12:47       39:42
153   Samantha Murphy        F1929        17/27   12:50       39:50
154   Kyle Leaming           M0112        29/51   12:55       40:08
155   Marie King             F1318        14/20   12:56       40:08
156   Sue Zafrir             F5059         3/12   12:56       40:08
157   Theresa Patrick        F4049        13/28   13:03       40:32
158   Jacob Mallery          M1318        18/18   13:04       40:34
159   Jennifer Gaffaney      F3039        25/50   13:04       40:35
160   Rick Eichstaedt        M4049        11/17   13:05       40:37
161   Isaac Ahrens           M0112        30/51   13:07       40:45
162   Frieda Ahrens          F3039        26/50   13:11       40:57
163   Jessica Chess          F1929        18/27   13:13       41:04
164   Kevin Davidson         M60UP          1/5   13:13       41:04
165   Patrick Bailey         M1929         7/12   13:13       41:04
166   Casey Masjoan          M0112        31/51   13:16       41:11
167   Kelly Masjoan          F4049        14/28   13:16       41:12
168   Emily Ackerman         F0112        12/39   13:18       41:18
169   Kayleen Bailey         F0112        13/39   13:18       41:19
170   Kimberly Cauvel        F1929        19/27   13:20       41:24
171   Marci Schmid           F3039        27/50   13:20       41:24
172   Larry Hunter           M60UP          2/5   13:20       41:25
173   Virginia Knight        F5059         4/12   13:22       41:31
174   Jenna McGerty          F3039        28/50   13:24       41:35
175   Ben McGerty            M3039        10/11   13:24       41:36
176   Kimberly Devereaux     F4049        15/28   13:26       41:42
177   Carter Round           M0112        32/51   13:26       41:43
178   Codie Deyo Friggarrd   F3039        29/50   13:30       41:54
179   Douglas Claypool       M1929         8/12   13:30       41:56
180   Rachel Ackerman        F1318        15/20   13:32       42:01
181   Kartini Maxson         F3039        30/50   13:32       42:03
182   Allison Winslow        F3039        31/50   13:33       42:04
183   Kaleo Lampimaki        M0112        33/51   13:34       42:09
184   Chris Seabrooke        F5059         5/12   13:35       42:12
185   Christie Sutton        F4049        16/28   13:36       42:15
186   Silas Lampimaki        M0112        34/51   13:43       42:34
187   Janis Neufeld          F3039        32/50   13:45       42:41
188   Mike Molina            M3039        11/11   13:49       42:55
189   Keeley Johnson         F0112        14/39   13:55       43:13
190   Rhonda Nelson-Campbell F4049        17/28   13:55       43:14
191   Brenda England         F4049        18/28   13:55       43:14
192   Ethan Hunter           M0112        35/51   13:56       43:16
193   Michelle Hodges        F1929        20/27   13:56       43:16
194   Lex Hilton             M0112        36/51   13:58       43:23
195   Timothy Campbell       M4049        12/17   13:59       43:26
196   Chase Carter           M0112        37/51   14:08       43:54
197   Jake Hilton            M0112        38/51   14:11       44:04
198   Jessica Bishop         F1929        21/27   14:16       44:19
199   Luke Bishop            M1929         9/12   14:17       44:22
200   Mary Himley            F5059         6/12   14:17       44:23
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201   Kamila Hanson          F3039        33/50   14:18       44:25
202   Kylah Peterson         F1318        16/20   14:18       44:26
203   Scott Davis            M4049        13/17   14:22       44:37
204   Zoey Mazur             F0112        15/39   14:24       44:42
205   Olivia Mazur           F0112        16/39   14:26       44:49
206   Libby Fisher           F1929        22/27   14:28       44:55
207   Hillary Fisher         F1929        23/27   14:31       45:06
208   Lindsay Holeman        F0112        17/39   14:35       45:18
209   Richard Holeman        M4049        14/17   14:36       45:20
210   Rachelle Clelland      F3039        34/50   14:37       45:24
211   Jaime Schlining        F3039        35/50   14:37       45:24
212   Devyn Braun            F0112        18/39   14:39       45:29
213   Stephanie Vermeer      F5059         7/12   14:39       45:30
214   Jessica Fisher         F4049        19/28   14:43       45:43
215   Leslie Smith           F4049        20/28   14:48       45:58
216   Amaryllis Harrop       F3039        36/50   14:51       46:07
217   Kathleen Keay          F5059         8/12   14:58       46:30
218   Julia Kent             F0112        19/39   15:03       46:43
219   Briana Olazabal        F1318        17/20   15:04       46:49
220   Julia Palmer           F0112        20/39   15:07       46:58
221   Melissa Pettey         F3039        37/50   15:11       47:10
222   Shannon Bontrager      F3039        38/50   15:11       47:10
223   Sarah Triphahn         F3039        39/50   15:17       47:28
224   Jessica Olazabal       F0112        21/39   15:19       47:35
225   Sharon Giampietri      F5059         9/12   15:20       47:38
226   Juana Olazabal         F4049        21/28   15:24       47:50
227   Amelia Palmer          F0112        22/39   15:30       48:09
228   William Skipworth      M0112        39/51   15:42       48:45
229   Brett Skipworth        M0112        40/51   15:47       49:01
230   Ray Singley            M60UP          3/5   15:49       49:06
231   Beth Rolle             F5059        10/12   15:58       49:35
232   Christine Byxbe        F1929        24/27   16:00       49:40
233   Violet Hunter          F60UP          1/5   16:00       49:41
234   Lisa Cleveland         F3039        40/50   16:00       49:41
235   Alex Cleveland         F0112        23/39   16:01       49:45
236   Jon Gessele            M4049        15/17   16:02       49:47
237   Tricia Gessele         F3039        41/50   16:02       49:48
238   Isaac Gessele          M0112        41/51   16:02       49:48
239   Angie Hunter           F4049        22/28   16:03       49:51
240   Lauren Hunter          F0112        24/39   16:03       49:52
241   Hannah Schelling       F5059        11/12   16:09       50:08
242   Steven Greene          M4049        16/17   16:12       50:20
243   Mercedes Greene        F0112        25/39   16:13       50:21
244   Trevor Greeene         M0112        42/51   16:17       50:35
245   Patrick Adams          M0112        43/51   16:31       51:19
246   Jillian Courneya       F0112        26/39   16:38       51:39
247   Isabel Holeman         F1318        18/20   16:56       52:37
248   Emma Braun             F1318        19/20   16:57       52:37
249   Kazuhito Hamma         M0112        44/51   17:02       52:56
250   Tomoko Hamma           F4049        23/28   17:03       52:56
251   Izabella Waters        F0112        27/39   17:04       52:59
252   Barbara Badgley        F60UP          2/5   17:05       53:05
253   Jeremy Smith           M1929        10/12   17:06       53:05
254   Kelli Ann Smith        F3039        42/50   17:06       53:06
255   Crystal Waters         F4049        24/28   17:08       53:13
256   Ella Kipp              F0112        28/39   17:33       54:30
257   Laura Kipp             F3039        43/50   17:33       54:30
258   Cheryl Reagan          F5059        12/12   18:18       56:50
259   Christine Pearson      F3039        44/50   18:18       56:50
260   Dave Reagan            M5059          5/5   18:18       56:51
261   Inga Stoa              F4049        25/28   18:22       57:03
262   Sheila Wadhwa          F3039        45/50   18:22       57:04
263   Martha Cash            F60UP          3/5   18:23       57:05
264   Clara Anderson-Michei  F0112        29/39   18:27       57:19
265   Mary Ronnestad         F4049        26/28   18:29       57:26
266   Andres Margraf         M0112        45/51   18:33       57:36
267   Lucy Solar De Margraf  F4049        27/28   18:42       58:04
268   Natalia Margraf        F0112        30/39   18:42       58:05
269   Monty Boyd             M60UP          4/5   18:48       58:23
270   Claudia Boyd           F60UP          4/5   18:48       58:24
271   Brayden Claypool       M0112        46/51   18:54       58:43
272   Jodie Claypool         F3039        46/50   18:55       58:44
273   Laura Sauer            F1929        25/27   19:09       59:30
274   Olivia Solberg         F0112        31/39   19:09       59:30
275   Katelyn Tippett        F0112        32/39   19:12       59:39
276   Darin Wiseman          M0112        47/51   19:13       59:42
277   Devin Wiseman          F0112        33/39   19:14       59:44
278   Cameron Singley        F0112        34/39   19:17       59:55
279   Brendan Harkness       M0112        48/51   19:20     1:00:04
280   Aydn Gonzalez          M0112        49/51   19:23     1:00:12
281   Lena Guier             F0112        35/39   19:25     1:00:18
282   Patricia Greene        F3039        47/50   19:26     1:00:22
283   Jennifer Keltz         F3039        48/50   19:32     1:00:40
284   Marissa Keltz          F0112        36/39   19:32     1:00:40
285   Diana Rubin            F0112        37/39   19:33     1:00:44
286   Candy Tait             F60UP          5/5   19:38     1:00:59
287   Shawna Jamison         F3039        49/50   19:38     1:00:59
288   Tricia Wiseman         F4049        28/28   19:41     1:01:08
289   Mariah Keltz           F1318        20/20   19:53     1:01:45
290   Katrina Cline          F3039        50/50   19:54     1:01:49
291   Mike Ellison           M60UP          5/5   20:24     1:03:20
292   Mike Wiseman           M4049        17/17   20:24     1:03:22
293   Elisa Mabbott          F1929        26/27   20:29     1:03:36
294   Trevor Mabbott         M1929        11/12   20:29     1:03:36
295   Zoee Burgett           F1929        27/27   22:48     1:10:49
296   Sean Burgett           M1929        12/12   22:48     1:10:50
297   Cyann Williams         F0112        38/39   24:51     1:17:10
298   Chantae Williams       F0112        39/39   24:51     1:17:11
299   Noah Moulton           M0112        50/51   25:20     1:18:41
300   Jorian Peterson        M0112        51/51   33:45     1:44:50


